w w w. g l o b t e k . c o m� + 1 . 2 0 1 . 7 8 4 . 1 0 0 0 15
GT-41052 SERIES-15W
15 Watts, Wall Plug-In, Switchmode Power Supply, N.A.,
European, U.K., SAA Universal Input, ITE, Class II
Part Number Ordering System (See Page 224)
Output Plug/Cord Options (See Page 189)
ISO 9001:2000
REGISTERED

(VV) = RATED VOLTAGE
(X.X) = DENOTES VOLTAGE DIFFERENTIATOR
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION:
SEE P/N SYSTEM FOR EXPLANATION:
XXX - DESIGNATION OUTPUT CORD + PLUG OPTION
NOTES:
1. EACH OUTPUT CURRENT MAY VARY WITHIN IT'S
DESIGNATION RANGE, AS LONG AS OUTPUT POWER IS
NOT EXCEEDED.
2. SINGLE OUTPUT MAY VARY FROM 5VDC-24VDC IN 0.1V
INCREMENTS
3. (-Y.Y) OPTIONAL FOR SPECIFYING OUTPUT VOLTAGE
DEVIATION FROM LISTED RATINGS. SUBTRACT Y.Y FROM
RATED VOLTAGE.
GT-41052-1305 + 5.0 0 - 2.6 15
GT-41052-1506-X.X + 6.0 0 - 2.5 15
GT-41052-1507-X.X + 7.0 0 - 2.14 15
GT-41052-1509-X.X + 9.0 0 - 1.7 15
GT-41052-1512-X.X + 12.0 0 - 1.25 15
GT-41052-1512-1.2 + 13.8 0 - 1.1 15
GT-41052-1515-X.X + 15.0 0 - 1.0 15
GT-41052-1518-X.X + 18.0 0 - 0.84 15
GT-41052-1520-X.X + 20.0 0 - 0.75 15
GT-41052-1524-X.X + 24.0 0 - 0.63 15
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT:
NORTH AMERICAN BLADE CONFIGURATION
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(A)
RATED
OUTPUT
POWER (W)
SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. CONSULT GLOBTEK CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR LATEST SPECIFICATIONS.
Combo Insides.qxd  11/5/2004  12:31  Page 15
� + 1 . 2 0 1 . 7 8 4 . 1 0 0 0w w w. g l o b t e k . c o m16
GT-41052 SERIES-15W
15 Watts, Wall Plug-In, Switchmode Power Supply, N.A.,
European, U.K., SAA Universal Input, ITE, Class II
Part Number Ordering System (See Page 224)
Output Plug/Cord Options (See Page 189)
ISO 9001:2000
REGISTERED
SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. CONSULT GLOBTEK CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR LATEST SPECIFICATIONS.
ENCLOSURES
HOUSING: HIGH IMPACT PLASTIC, 94V0  POLYCARBONATE, NON-VENTED, COLOR BLACK, COLOR BLACK, CUSTOMER SPECIFIED
COLOR AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
SIZE:
74 x 43.5 x 34 mm
INPUT CONNECTOR:
N.A. CONFIGURATION:
1. CLASS II MODEL
NEMA 1-15P JIS AC POWER
RECEPTACLE WITH
2 PRONGS
2. AUSTRALIAN
CONFIGURATION:
AS/NZ 3112 2 PINS CLASS II
3. UK CONFIGURATION:
BS 1363 2 PINS CLASS II
4. EUROPEAN
CONFIGURATION: EUROPLUG
CEE 7/16 2 PINS, CLASS II
STANDARD OPTION SHIPS
WITHOUT AC PINS INSTALLED
STANDARD OPTION,
PINS TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
P/N: Q-NA
1 2 3 4